
2025 MNL Sub List
Name Phone Email Time

Andrew Asma 574-370-5637 andrewasma@gmail.com
Bob Schrock 574-536-2503 boilerbob9@aol.com
Chad Sotebeer 574-361-6259 cmsotebeer@gmail.com
Chris Black 574-238-3077 c.black@ervsvacshop.com
Craig Culver 574-596-3133 craigmculver@gmail.com

Dave Gaskill 574-322-1086 4pm/5pm only
Doug Caskey 574-536-9294 douglc@goshen.edu
Gary Chizum 574-361-2046 gchiz65@yahoo.com
Jeff Petty 765-891-2695 jpetty295@gmail.com 5pm only
John Beechy 574-575-2364 john89beechy@gmail.com
Matthew Sastre 331-588-5558
Mike Wagner 574-354-0211 mikewagner592@gmail.com
Mike Swartzendruber 574-238-8549 swartzym23@gmail.com
Nick Rost 574-849-7391 nrost@forestriverinc.com
Paul Gayler 574-536-8733 ppgayler@comcast.net
Paul Warning 574-370-5507 paul.warning@gmail.com
Roger Sponseller 574-370-6919 sponrjw@comcast.net
Scott Benjamin 574-276-7390 sbenjamin1970@yahoo.com
Scott Fredrickson 574-238-5846 scottalanfred@gmail.com 5pm only
Sean Hogan 574-536-5578 sean00hogan@gmail.com 4pm/5pm
Tim Laakso 574-300-2514 timlaakso@gmail.com
Todd Yoder 574-284-8849 tyoder@goshen.edu
Tom Rykovich 574-514-8844 rykovicht@gmail.com 5pm only
Mike Varner 574-536-4016 mcvarner@gmail.com
Vern Miller 574-361-3134



 


